Pathfinder’s Name

Reptiles

. What characteristics must an animal have to be classed as a reptile?

. Name 15 reptiles (lizards, snakes, and/or turtles) found in your locality.
Tell where they live, their food habits, and their economic importance.
(Complete Chart #1)

. Name five venomous reptiles of your area describing each as to the
location of their fangs and geographical distribution.

Reptile Fang Geographical
Position Distribution

AN o

. Tell what to do if you are bitten by a venomous snake.

. Tell what to do if you are bitten by a non-venomous snake.
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d 6. Do one of the following:
a. Tell the life history of one representative of each:

lizard

snake

turtle

Compare lizards, snakes, turtles, and crocodiles as to life
history, variation in eyes and ears, teeth, heart, lungs, limbs, tails,
and scales (shells). (Complete Chart #2)

b.  Keep a small reptile in a terrarium and maintain a record if its
care for three months. (Complete Chart #3)

A 7. Locate two Bible stories in which a reptile played an important part.
1.
2.
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Reptiles, Chart #1

Reptile

Locality

Food Habits

Economic Importance

10

11

12

13

14

15




Reptiles, Chart #2

Lizards

Snakes

Turtles

Eyes

Ears

Teeth

Heart

Lungs

Limbs

Tails

Scales
or Shells




Reptiles, Chart #3

Day 1 Day 8 Day 15 Day 22 Day 29

Day 2 Day 9 Day 16 Day 23 Day 30

Day 3 Day 10 Day 17 Day 24 Additional
Notes:

Day 4 Day 11 Day 18 Day 25

Day 5 Day 12 Day 19 Day 26

Day 6 Day 13 Day 20 Day 27

Day 7 Day 14 Day 21 Day 28
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Pathfinder’s Name

Reptiles, Advanced

| 1. Have the Reptile Honor.
d 2. What is the study of Reptiles called?

| 3. Discover and record (or tell) at least three folk tales and three related
facts about reptiles.

[ 4. Why might it be that a major portion of humans fear reptiles and there
are so many false stories involving reptiles?

d 5. How do reptiles protect themselves?

| 6. What are the two primary types of reptile poisons and how do they
affect their target prey or enemy?

Primary types Affect their targetprey or enemy
1.
2.

A 7. Identify in the wild at least half of your list from requirement 2 of the
basic honor. (Complete Chart #1)

A 8. Find a reptile in the wild and record your observations of its activity
during the daylight hours of one or more days. (Complete Chart #2)
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Reptiles, Advanced Chart #1

Reptile

Locality

Food Habits

Economic Importance

10

11

12

13

14

15




Reptiles, Advanced Chart #2

Area chosen

Notes
Day 1

Day 2

Day 3




